Delayed submission of reports under 

SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015)  

5. 

Impact on financial, operation or other activities of the 

listed entity, quantifiable in monetary terms to the extent 

possible 

Fine of Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven 

Thousand and Eight Hundred only) 

(inclusive of GST). 

There is no material impact on the 

financial, operation, or other activities of 

the Company due to the said fines.